

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26643-
26644/2011

ASHA DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 10/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Md. Farman, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit is to be filed on record on or
before 28.3.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR